RATE CASE EXPENSES

DATEPAID TO

6/30/2012 J BLAUVELT

6/30/2012 J BLAUVELT

7/16/2012 UPS

8/13/2012 UPS

9/11/2012 MARR & COMPANY

12/10/2012 STAPLES

1/23/2013 US POSTAL SERVICE

TOTAL FOR PREVIOUS RATE CASE

4/21/2015 USPS Store
4/22/2015 OFFICE DEPOT
4/22/2015 UPS STORE
5/4/2015 UPS STORE
4/30/2015 USPS
4/21/2015 UPS Store
5/14/2015 Accountant Time
6/15/2015 Accountant Time
6/30/2015 Accountant Time
7/31/2015 Accountant Time
8/31/2015 Accounting Services
4/22/2015 Office Depot

TOTAL FOR CURRENT RATE CASE

Total

Normalized rate case expense 3-years

PSC DR 0044

AMOUNT

60.00
180.00
15.98
64.85
650.00
57.84
2,280.55

RV 2 VoI Vo B Vs S Vo TR V0 S V0 R V0 8

3,309.22

R 02 V0 AE U TR V0 V0 IR V0 V0 S V0 B V0 A U R V0 A 0 0

20.53
112.54
10.25
20.53
2,464.94
28.90
1,552.13
1,875.00
1,912.50
1,500.00
4,606.50
66.69

14,170.51

S

17,479.73

5,826.58

COMMENT

LEGAL

LEGAL

POSTAGE TO JEFFERSON CITY
POSTAGE TO JEFFERSON CITY

RATE CASE ASSISTANCE

OFFICE SUPPLIES./PAPER

POSTAGE FINAL RATE CASE NOTICE

Ship Data Requests

OFFICE SUPPLIES./PAPER

SHIP OPC RESPONSE

Ship Data Requests

MAILED OUT 1ST CUSTOMER NOTICE
Ship Data Requests

MARR & CO.

MARR & CO.

MARR & CO.

MARR & CO.

RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE
RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE
RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE
RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE
RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE
RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE
RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE

CURRENT RATE CASE
CURRENT RATE CASE
CURRENT RATE CASE
CURRENT RATE CASE
CURRENT RATE CASE
CURRENT RATE CASE
CURRENT RATE CASE
CURRENT RATE CASE
CURRENT RATE CASE

CURRENT RATE CASE
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