## RATE CASE EXPENSES PSC DR 0044

DATE PAID TO	AMOUNT	COMMENT	
6/30/2012 J BLAUVELT	\$ 60.00	LEGAL	RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE
6/30/2012 J BLAUVELT	\$ 180.00	LEGAL	RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE
7/16/2012 UPS	\$ 15.98	POSTAGE TO JEFFERSON CITY	RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE
8/13/2012 UPS	\$ 64.85	POSTAGE TO JEFFERSON CITY	RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE
9/11/2012 MARR & COMPANY	\$ 650.00	RATE CASE ASSISTANCE	RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE
12/10/2012 STAPLES	\$ 57.84	OFFICE SUPPLIES./PAPER	RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE
1/23/2013 US POSTAL SERVICE	\$ 2,280.55	POSTAGE FINAL RATE CASE NOTICE	RESIDUAL EXPENSE FROM LAST RATE CASE
TOTAL FOR PREVIOUS RATE CASE	\$ 3,309.22		
4/21/2015 USPS Store	\$ 20.53	Ship Data Requests	
4/22/2015 OFFICE DEPOT	\$ 112.54	OFFICE SUPPLIES./PAPER	CURRENT RATE CASE
4/22/2015 UPS STORE	\$ 10.25	SHIP OPC RESPONSE	CURRENT RATE CASE
5/4/2015 UPS STORE	\$ 20.53	Ship Data Requests	CURRENT RATE CASE
4/30/2015 USPS	\$ 2,464.94	MAILED OUT 1ST CUSTOMER NOTICE	CURRENT RATE CASE
4/21/2015 UPS Store	\$ 28.90	Ship Data Requests	CURRENT RATE CASE
5/14/2015 Accountant Time	\$ 1,552.13	MARR & CO.	CURRENT RATE CASE
6/15/2015 Accountant Time	\$ 1,875.00	MARR & CO.	CURRENT RATE CASE
6/30/2015 Accountant Time	\$ 1,912.50	MARR & CO.	CURRENT RATE CASE
7/31/2015 Accountant Time	\$ 1,500.00	MARR & CO.	CURRENT RATE CASE
8/31/2015 Accounting Services	\$ 4,606.50		
4/22/2015 Office Depot	\$ 66.69		CURRENT RATE CASE
TOTAL FOR CURRENT RATE CASE	\$ 14,170.51		
Total	\$ 17,479.73		
Normalized rate case expense 3-years	\$ 5,826.58		